
Coaches:

Alex Callaway
Lisa Antonucci

 Roy C Ketcham/ Wappingers JHS
(G) 7/8TH Soccer (Wappingers Junior High)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 23, 2021 Thu Regular
Season

John Jay HS/ Van Wyck
JHS (Van Wyck JHS)

3:45
PM

5:15
PM

Wappingers
Junior High L

Sep 27, 2021 Mon Regular
Season

@ John Jay HS/ Van
Wyck JHS (Van Wyck
JHS)

3:45
PM

5:15
PM

Van Wyck
Soccer
Field

Departure Point: Bus
leaves WJH and No Return
Departure Time: 2:45 PM

L

Sep 29, 2021 Wed Regular
Season @ Carmel 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

GFMS
Soccer
Field

Departure Point: Bus will
Leave WJH and return to
WJH
Departure Time: 2:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:30 PM

L

Sep 30, 2021 Thu Regular
Season Fox Lane 5:00

PM
6:30
PM

Wappingers
Junior High L

Oct 5, 2021 Tue Regular
Season @ John Jay Cross River 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

John Jay
HS

Departure Point: Bus will
Leave WJH and return to
WJH
Departure Time: 3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:30 PM

L

Oct 7, 2021 Thu Regular
Season

Arlington (Union Vale
Girls 7/8 Soccer)

4:00
PM

5:30
PM

Wappingers
Junior High L

Oct 13, 2021 Wed Regular
Season Mahopac 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Wappingers
Junior High L

POSTPONED Oct
15, 2021 Fri Regular

Season @ North Salem 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

North
Salem HS

Departure Point: Bus will
Leave WJH and return to
WJH
Departure Time: 3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:30 PM

L

Oct 19, 2021 Tue Regular
Season Brewster 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Wappingers
Junior High L

Oct 21, 2021 Thu Regular
Season

@ Arlington (LaGrange
Girls 7/8 Soccer)

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

LaGrange
MS

Departure Point: Bus will
Leave WJH and return to
WJH
Departure Time: 3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:00 PM

L

Oct 28, 2021 Thu Regular
Season

@ Arlington (Union Vale
Girls 7/8 Soccer)

4:15
PM

5:15
PM

Union Vale
MS

Departure Point: Bus will
Leave WJH and return to
WJH
Departure Time: 3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:00 PM

L

Nov 1, 2021 Mon Regular
Season

Arlington (LaGrange
Girls 7/8 Soccer)

4:30
PM

5:15
PM

RCK Turf
Field /
Track

L
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